

In the Court of Judge, POCSO Court,  
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur.  
**Special Case No.- 33/2021**

14

16-12-2023 P.O. is on leave.

Non Execution Report is received from the I.C. Gangarampur P.S. which is kept with the record.

Ld. Spl. P.P. files attendance.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

To 25-04-2024 for E.R. of W.A.

Inform.

Dictated & corrected by me

A.D.J. F.T.C. Balurghat in-charge of  
Judge, Special court under POCSO Act,  
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,  
Dakshin Dinajpur

A.D.J. F.T.C. Balurghat in-charge of  
Judge, Special court under POCSO Act,  
Gangarampur at Buniadpur  
Dakshin Dinajpur