

In the court of the Judge, POCSO Court
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur.

Special Case No.- 33/2021

19
18-12-2025

Today is fixed for E.R of W.A.

No E.R of W.A is received from Gangarampur P.S.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

To 07-03-2026 for E.R of W.A.

Dictated & corrected by me

**Judge, Special Court under POCSO Act
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur**

**(M. Gurung, WB-00842)
Judge, Special Court under POCSO Act
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur**